Carrington CC Meet

Place

Name

1 Reagan

2 L Krack

3 C Peterson

4 Amanda

5 G Wright

6 J Zink

7 L Huesers

8 J Duffy

9 A Mehus
10 A Neumiller
11 C Thurber
12 T Lunde
13 M Holkesvig
14 A Horter
15 E Duchsherer
16 R Brown
17 ) Mertens
18 C Sieben
19 Tess
20 MJ
21 B Reister
22 T Nelson
23 Q Neppl
24 Hannah
25 A Mager
26 R Mack
27 R Littleghost
28 E Gregoire
29 J Rascon
30 C Jacobson
31 CLloyd
32 L Stang
33 K Kenned
34 A Arnold
35 S Boe
36 A Benson
37 K Schneider
38 P Curtis
39 A Couch
40 K Brossart
41 E Schueneman

August 30, 2016
School Time
HCV 19'20"92
HNT 20'11"20
MPCG 20'18"24
CHS 20'19"50
HCV 20'23"90
HCV 20'38"06
Max 20'49"68
LaMoure 20'53"87
MPCG 21'04"24
CHS 21'12"71
Ellendale 21'25"40
Rugby 21'29"52
HNT 21'32"77
Grafton 21'52"40
Rugby 21'56"21
DL 21'58"81
DL 22'06"09
Grafton 22'08"78
BCN 22'31"06
HCV 22'51"96
MPB 23'00"34
Rugby 23'02"34
Rugby 23'02"75
NRHS 23'04"15
HNT 23'14"90
Velva 23'29"75
FWM 23'33"62
Larimore 23'34"93
EK 23'36"02
Max 23'43"46
VvC 24'02"43
HNT 24'16"02
HCV 24'20"27
Rugby 24'20"62
VvC 24'21"09
NRS 24'24"68
DL 24'48"55
VC 24'50"75
Wells Co 24'58"59
Rugby 24'59"46
VC 25'11"31

Varsity Girls Division



Carrington CC Meet August 30, 2016 Varsity Girls Division

42 Wolff MPB 25'16"40
43 A Wadholm Ellendale 25'23"90
44 O Smith NRS 25'37"06
45 B Allmaras NRS 25'44"90
46 K Gudmestad MPB 25'45"21
47 Elizabeth NRS 25'52"75
48 G Bergland NRS 25'58"58
49 L Triebold VvC 26'00"12
50 M Vollmer Velva 26'02"11
51 K Arnston Rugby 26'10"36
52 D Dominguez Grafton 26'12"43
53 M Palmer 26'25"05
54 Piatz Larimore 26'31"52
55 C Seiben Grafton 26'31"93
56 M Dumas Grafton 26'41"44
57 D Denich Rugby 26'41"96
58 T Kozojed HCV 26'45"56
59 J Gerhardt DL 26'54"62
60 C Mack CHS 27'05"52
61 O Buckeye EK 27'10"15
62 A Eckart HCV 27'38"78
63 S Berger Grafton 27'48"02
64 A Nishek Ellendale 27'48"68
65 K Schimke Ellendale 27'57"93
66 M Tallmadge CHS 28'00"34
67 T Jorissen VC 28'12"62
68 A Hoffart Rugby 28'12"74
69 C Entzminger CHS 28'13"62
70 Rebekah DL 28'26"37
71 P Benninton Grafton 28'28"65
72 CSuda Grafton 28'34"75
73 H Bjork VvC 28'39"87
74 Cierra MPB 28'46"56
75 A Vollmer Velva 29'01"05
76 L Bellile FWM 29'02"65
77 ) Retzlaff CHS 29'10"18
78 H Scheresky Max 29'16"50
79 A Carlson MPB 29'41"62
80 R Bachman Velva 29'53"40
81 C Bingham MAX 30'38"65
82 T Berg VC 30'51"08
83 G Whelan Grafton 31'19"31

84 S Friedt CHS 31'29"50



Carrington CC Meet August 30, 2016
85 A Johansen Max 32'34"27
86 C Heyd LaMoure 33'00"12
87 S Kjelland Grafton 33'10"78
88 B Muske LaMoure 33'40"37
89 M Olson WPS 34'39"75
90 J Sherlock GCC 34'42"72
91 M Pienaar Wells Co 41'24"78
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Varsity Girls Division



Carrington CC Meet August 30, 2016 Varsity Boys Division

Place Name School Time

1 | Huber EK 16'32"36

2 P Smith CHS 17'15"51

3 C Anderson HVC 17'43"53

4 E Brown GCC 17'54"53

5 K Neppl Rugby 18'06"06

6 Bret O Rugby 18'07"06

7 D Schepp Rugby 18'13"38

8 J Hendrickson HNT 18'15"63

9 E Nelson HCV 18'35"94
10 P Cooper HNT 18'39"12
11 G Clements Rugby 18'41"41
12 C Fossum HCV 18'45"41
13 D Church Max 18'54"56
14 K Pastlan HCV 19'01"44
15 J Larock FWM 19'05"03
16 J Schaefer NRS 19'13"78
17 J Garcia FWM 19'14"82
18 R Zachmeier Rugby 19'15"00
19 L Leshuk HCV 19'19"63
20 H Patterson HNT 19'30"28
21 J Vogsland Grafton 19'35"69
22 Austin Grafton 19'37"22
23 Cody MPB 19'38"56
24 C Wentz Rugby 19'46"10
25 K Andres MPB 19'56"10
26 | Tielta DL 19'56"47
27 S Stutlien Harvey 19'58"44
28 John HNT 19'58"66
29 C Nishek Ellendale 20'00"12
30 L Nitschke EK 20'01"18
31 A Hendrickson CHS 20'02"46
32 J Blessum Rugby 20'11"40
33 W Walker Rugby 20'26"88
34 M Alexander DL 20'27"56
35 L Rost Rugby 20'29"19
36 A Ochsner MPB 20'33"78
37 D Opdahl VC 20'41"63
38 O Smith Ellendale 20'44"56
39 D Whitetail FWM 20'51"72
40 R Larson Larimore 20'55"91

41 ) Lehfeldt Grafton 21'04"41



Carrington CC Meet

42 S Mason

43 S Hryska

44 ) Lawrence
45 H Hennings
46 ) Arnold

47 L Jacob

48 E Clay

49 R Peltier

50 H Baer

51 E Belgarde
52 N Bail

53 Isacc

54 W Dahlgren
55 B Mathern
56 C Mathhern
57 Seth

58 G Yellowbird
59 A Yellowbird
60 P Louters
61 M Schuh
62 M Nicolai
63 A Heier

64 M Vavra

65 J Rexin

66 E Jenner
67 L Mager

68 Franklin

69 C Murphy
70 K Palmer
71 T McCloud
72 ) Myers

73 R Sondrol
74 A Huff

75 D Pfeifer
76 J Hoffer

77 J Littlewind
78 B Wadholm
79 P Granger
80 B Bertsch
81 J Fendrick
82 C Herbert
83 K Littleghost
84 Parker Grangeer

August 30, 2016
Max 21'08"00
HNT 21'08"59
FWM 21'10"16
HCV 21'12"79
Rugby 21'13"32
Ellendale 21'19"00
North Star 21'26"32
Warwick 21'26"63
Garrison 21'30"06
Warwick 21'31"18
Velva 21'38"02
HCV 21'41"03
EK 21'42"16
EK 21'43"16
EK 21'47"06
MPCG 21'48"91
Max 21'49"12
Max 21'55"22
NRS 21'59"53
DL 22'00"60
NRS 22'04"10
EK 22'14"53
VC 22'14"78
CHS 22'15"71
VC 22'32"25
HNT 22'37"50
BCN 22'43"00
CHS 22'48"00
MPCG 22'50"32
DL 23'02"22
Larimore 23'07"79
HCV 23'10"10
MPB 23'13"44
GCC 23'14"90
Wells Co 23'15"78
FWM 23'16"76
Ellendale 23'18"60
Wells Co 23'19"56
Wells Co 23'19"79
MPCG 23'20"50
HNT 23'22"79
Warwick 23'32"43
Wells Co 23'35"44

Varsity Boys Division



Carrington CC Meet August 30, 2016 Varsity Boys Division

85 Truth FWM 23'36"12
86 TIrmen Velva 23'37"44
87 A Gorseth CHS 23'49"00
88 S Heier EK 23'54"06
89 J Robertson FWM 23'54"63
90 C Lohnes FWM 23'57"25
91 B Gunderson Grafton 23'58"50
92 J Jordan VC 24'01"41
93 j Kraft DL 24'26"82
94 N Muncy GCC 25'16"12
95 N Sell HNT 25'29"38
96 D Littlewind FWM 26'02"47
97 Q Stotts DL 26'34"50
98 K Dramstad GCC 26'35"24
99 A Copper HCV 27'18"91
100 A Sebekow HNT 28'36"85

101 James CHS 31'31"91



Carrington CC Meet

Place Name

1 M Arnold
2 E Beck
3 M Peterson
4 A McFadgen
5 A Murray
6 Kalista, J
7 O Slyter
8 | Parker
9 H Luithle
10 A Clements
11 CHeinz
12 K Just
13 S Carroll
14 H Wieland
15 E Tjelta
16 M Anderson
17 G Rue
18 G Narloch
19 M Cudworth
20 M Myers
21 H Schaefer
22 C Snyder
23 K Sailer
24 K Mack
25 Sydney
26 M Komrosky
27 C Woodstead
28 B Oppen
29 M Jenner
30 T Limke
31 T Sobolik
32 M Verke
33 M Myers
34 S Hackmen
35 T Pfeifer
36 B Littlewind
37 M Dockter
38 L Ensign
39 H Fischer
40 C Patterson
41 Bethany

School
Harvey
Wellls Co
MPCG
BCN

VC

WPS

VC
MPCG
HCV
Rugby
NRS
LaMoure
HNT
BCN

DL
MPCG
Warwick
Grafton
NRS
GCC

BCN
HNT
North Star
Velva
Warwick
VC

GCC
Rugby
VC

HCV
Rugby
HNT
Garrison
Velva
GCC
FWM

VC

HCV

VC

HNT
WPS

August 30, 2016

Time
11'57'03
12'59"22
13'06"88
13'18"63
13'43"94
13'55"90
13'56"50
13'56"66
13'56"86
13'57"10
14'07"56
14"08"28
14'15:44
14'18"28
14'18"76
14'29"41
14'36"32
14'36"69
14'36"97
14'47"19
14'49"06
14'51"94
14'53"12
14'54"38
14'59"09
15'01"75
15'02"82
15'03"24
15'04"63
15'43"50
15'53"88
15'56"69
16'00"03
16'35"91
16'37"06
16'37"35
16'41"18
17'13"60
17'15"60
17'21"81
17'38"22

JH Girls Division



Carrington CC Meet August 30, 2016 JH Girls Division

42 N Miller DL 17'40"66
43 M Fuller Garrison 17'41"88
44 R Couture VC 17'49"12
45 M Leroux VC 17'50"53
46 A Berke HNT 17'50"88
47 A Morowski MPCG 18'42"02
48 A Dahlgren EK 18'43"88
49 A Haugen GCC 19'35"18
50 M Jackson WPS 20'00'50
51 K Mortenson MPCG 20'14"68
52 Sunmi WPS 21'17"72
53 S Gwilliams VC 21'18"94
54 Destiny WPS 21'37"72
55 O Negus North Star 22'12"85
56 S Peniares WPS 22'40"85
57 C Woods WPS 23'17"10
58 Sarah WPS 23'21"94
59 Karstia WPS 23'50"32
60 Alanis WPS 24'02"69
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84



Carrington CC Meet August 30, 2016 JH Girls Division
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Carrington CC Meet August 30, 2016
Place Name School Time

1|Jamison WPS 11'09"65

2|J Anderson HCV 11'10"46

3|Feather WPS 11'31"42

4P Thiele WPS 11'33"18

5|Michael DL 11'35"61

6|/C Keo WPS 11'41"30

7 M Sammons GCC 11'49'52

8 |G Dramstad GCC 11'50"93

9|T Lundwall MPCG 11'58"44
10|N Grafsgaard DL 12'00"21
11K Longie DL 12'18"49
12 |K Feather DL 12'19"46
13|D Tahran VC 12'26"61
14|) Jackson WPS 12'27"21
15|C Ketterl HCV 12'31"12
16 |M Dosch Rugby 12'33"09
17 |A Copper HCV 12'41"34
18|C Praska HNT 12'42"27
19T Thurber Ellendale 12'43"15
20|K Couture VC 12'45"50
21|A Moser GCC 12'45"74
22 |Bryson MPB 13'00"68
23|) Broadwell CHS 13'09"02
24D Shannon HNT 13'13"84
25|G Mogen Velva 13'16"05
26|Peter BCN 13'24"25
27 |M Borysewicz Larimore 13'27"18
28 |Roger FWM 13'28"31
290 Flores/Rios Grafton 13'28"61
30|l Dominguez Grafton 13'42"50
31|Dain Thompson 13'44"06
32|L Dryburgh HCV 13'52"96
33|Travis BCN 14'02"31
34 |David MPB 14'04"37
35|J Larock FWM 14'04"46
36|D Reister MPB 14'07"62
37|L Odenbach MPB 14'07"80
38 K Moen Larimore 14'16"08
39|B Scherr VvC 14'21"15
40|G Henderson EK 14'21"87
41 M Christensen LaMoure 14'24"43

JH Boys Division



Carrington CC Meet August 30, 2016
420 Plagens VC 14'24"68
43 PerDue MPB 14'25"96
44 R Odden Rugby 14'30"50
45|LEY BCN 14'45"24
46|B Rowan HNT 14'53"68
47 M Sjoquist Wells Co 14'55"09
48|C Lee DL 15'04"31
49|) Lenoni WPS 15'12"15
50 W Demers Grafton 15'14"80
51D Wintch VC 15'18"31
52K Omen FWM 15'23"62
53|E Ingstad VC 15'27"61
54|| Stotts DL 15'28"62
55|R Nygaard HNT 15'32"18
56 |Willthex Velva 15'56"52
57|A Bina HNT 16'18"18
58|J Carr MPCG 16'51"59
59|E Sherva HCV 16'51"90
60 |C Everson BCN 16'58"24
61|M Belgerde Velva 17'19"09
62|J Azure WPS 17'38"43
63|L Peterson MPCG 17'43"78
64 |Sterling MPCG 17'56"81
65 |T Sanford Rugby 20'27"46
66 |T Sailer North Star 21'12"21
67 |D Kitchens DL 21'26"90
68 |C Kern Grafton 23'05"58
69|B Reemtsma North Star 24'21"02
70 R Reemtsma North Star 26'46"42
71|J Lenoni WPS 26'51"03
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

JH Boys Division



Carrington CC Meet August 30, 2016 JH Boys Division
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Varsity Girls

Hillsboro/Central Valley

Rugby
Hatton/Northwood/Thompson
Valley City

Grafton

New Rockford-Sheyenne
Devils Lake

Carrington

Mayville-Portland-Clifford-Galesburg

Medina/Pingree-Buchanan
Ellendale

Max

Velva

Larimore

LaMoure

Edgeley/Kulm

Four Winds/Minnewaukan
Barnes County North
Wells County

Warwick

Griggs County Central

Varsity Boys

Rugby

Hillsboro/Central Valley
Hatton/Northwood/Thompson
Four Winds/Minnewaukan
Edgeley/Kulm

Carrington
Medina/Pingree-Buchanan
Max

Grafton

Devils Lake

Ellendale

New Rockford-Sheyenne
Valley City

Griggs County Central
Warwick

Mayville-Portland-Clifford-Galesburg

Larimore

Wells County
Harvey

Velva

North Star

Garrison

Barnes County North

12

31
14
24
16

21
11

26
28

29
27
19
39
89
90

w

15

23
13
21
26
29
16
37

49
57
40
76
27
52
48
50
68

15
13
35
18
36
17
10

42
43
30
50
54
86
61
76
92
91
92
92

10
17
30
31
25
42
22
34
38
60
64
75
51
70
72
79
102
86
102
102
102

22
25
38
52
44
37
60
53
46
64
78
75
92
88
92
92
93
92
93
93

12
20
39
54
65
36
58
41
61
47
62
66
94
83
81
102
80
103
102
103
103
103

20
23
32
41
55
45
59
66
92
74
65
81
80
93
92
93
93
94
93
94
94

11
14
28
44
55
69
74
59
91
71
78

102
92
98

102

102

103
84

104

103

104

104

104

33
34
92
49
56
47
70
69
93
79
92
85
92
94
93
94
94
95
94
95
95

18
19
43
77
56
87
102
102
102
93
102
103
102
102
103
103
104
102
105
104
105
105
105

65
106
164
194
195
196
199
209
250
262
275
281
323
361
367
369
382
393
409
463
464

47

57
109
192
196
254
260
274
277
285
294
343
361
373
388
413
421
421
aa1
a47
462
464
482

58
40

67
63
48

77

24
45
67
85
63
101

97

62
51

73
71

84

32
53
82
89
88

57

82
72

33
73
95
90

68

83

35
99
100
96

87

46
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Junior High Girls

Valley City
Mayville-Portland-Clifford-Galesburg
Warwick
Hatton/Northwood/Thompson
Barnes County North

Rugby

Griggs County Central
Hillsboro/Central Valley

New Rockford-Sheyenne
Devils Lake

Velva

Harvey

Wells County

LaMoure

Garrison

Grafton

North Star

Four Winds/Minnewaukan
Edgeley/Kulm

North Star

Junior High Boys

Warwick

Devils Lake

Hillsboro/Central Valley

Valley City
Medina/Pingree-Buchanan
Hatton/Northwood/Thompson
Griggs County Central

Barnes County North

Grafton

Four Winds/Minnewaukan
Mayville-Portland-Clifford-Galesburg
Rugby

Larimore

Velva

Ellendale

Carrington

Edgeley/Kulm

LaMoure

Wells County

North Star

w

13

10
20

11
15
24

12
33
18
23
36
48
55

13
22
18

26
29
28

16
27
25
19
23
40
41
47
66

17
22
14
28
27
30
19
42
34
61
61
61
43
61
61
61
61
61

10
15
20
34
24

33
30
35
58
44
38
56
72
72
72
72
72
69

26
16
25
32
21
31
35
38
61
61
61
62
62
62
61
62
62
62
62
62

11
17
39
36
31
21
45
50
52
63
65
72
61
73
73
73
73
73
70

29
47
41
40
61
61
49
61
62
62
62
63
63
63
62
63
63
63
63
63

12
32
42
37
46
72
60
68
72
64
72
73
72
74
74
74
74
74
72

37
51
50
46
62
62
61
62
63
63
63
64
64
64
63
64
64
64
64
64

14
48
59
51
43
55
73
72
72
73
72
73
74
73
75
75
75
75
75
73

104
125
139
153
162
192
192
200
216
243
244
251
252
262
262
268
273
286
298
305

28

86
125
165
172
174
181
236
249
260
266
270
284
287
313
317
334
335
341
350

39

52

49
54

53

57

44

54

62
67

45

56

71

53

57

58

59

60
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